
Sherman/Arlington/Condon 
Baseball 2020 

2/19/20 

Head Coach:    Joe Justesen/Shawn Troutman  
 
Asst. Coach:     James Stroud, Eliot Kaseberg, Joe Colby    
      
Superintendent:   Wes Owens 
AD/Principal:                   Mike Somnis   
   

   

 
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE DEPART TIME 

March 17 Tue. Pendleton (FR) (DH) Sherman  1:00 pm  
3:00 pm 

March 20 Fri. Crook County (JV) (DH) Prineville 9:45am 1:00 pm 
3:00 pm 

March 24 Tues. Weston-McEwen Boardman 11:00 am 1:30 pm 

March 24 Tues. Riverside Boardman  4:00 pm 

March 28 Sat. Jefferson Sherman  3:00pm 

March 31  Tue. Stanfield Stanfield 1:10 pm 4:00 pm 

April 3 Fri. Irrigon (DH) Sherman  1:00 pm  
3:00 pm 

April 7 Tue. Umatilla Sherman  4:00 pm 

April 9 Thurs. Riverside Sherman  4:00 pm 

April 11 Sat. Union/Cove (DH) Union 6:45am 11:00 am 
  1:00 pm 

April 14 Tues. Dufur Sherman  4:00 pm 

April 17 Fri. Pilot Rock (DH) Pilot Rock 10:30am 2:00 pm 
4:00 pm 

April 21 Tues. Stanfield Sherman  4:00 pm 

April 25 Sat. Grant Union (DH) Sherman  11:00 am  
1:00 pm 

May 2 Sat. Heppner (DH) Heppner 7:45am 11:00 am 
  1:00 pm 

May 5 Tues. Dufur Dufur 2:15 pm 4:00 pm 

May 9 Sat. Weston-McEwen (DH) Sherman  11:00 am       
1:00 pm 
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